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Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 a Zurbrügg Mathieu (2000) 10.00

+ Santschi Gil (2000) 10.00

 
1 b Zbinden Samuel (2000) 10.00

+ Staudenmann Roger (2000) 10.00

 
1 Repond Matthieu (2000) 10.00

+ Pfister Florian (2001) 10.00

1 Cottier Marco (2000) 10.00
+ Dayer Mathew (2001) 10.00

1 a Charrière Simon (2000) 10.00
+ Perroud Lary (2000) 10.00

1 b Berthet Luca (2001) 10.00
+ Dubuis Marc (2000) 10.00

1 Reichenbach Marco (2001) 9.75
+ Liaudat Alex (2000) 9.75

1 Lengacher Silvan (2000) 9.75
+ Remy André (2001) 9.75

1 a Gwerder Michael (2000) 9.75
+ Loup Grégoire (2000) 9.75

1 b Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 9.75
+ Deck Thomas (2000) 9.75

1 Gander David (2001) 9.75
+ Deillon Jérôme (2001) 9.75

1 Dumas Olivier (2001) 9.75
+ Despont Loic (2000) 9.75

1 Burri Gottfried (2001) 9.75
+ Von Niederhäusern Marcel (2001) 9.75

1 a Ziorjen Rodolf (2001) 8.75
- Hefti Nicola (2001) 8.75

1 b Steiner Severin (2001) 8.75
- Gutknecht Alain (2000) 8.75

1 c Schweizer Jason (2001) 8.75
- Germanier Joel (2000) 8.75

1 Reichmuth Lukas (2000) 8.75
- Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.75

1 a Paupe Alexandre (2000) 8.75
- Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.75

1 b Pasquier Loïc (2001) 8.75
- Maire Colin (2001) 8.75

1 c Oberson Julien (2001) 8.75
- Dupertuis Michel (2000) 8.75

1 d Niederberger Nicola (2000) 8.75
- Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.75

1 a Maire Colin (2001) 8.75
- Pasquier Loïc (2001) 8.75

1 b Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.75
- Niederberger Nicola (2000) 8.75

1 c Hefti Nicola (2001) 8.75
- Ziorjen Rodolf (2001) 8.75

1 d Gutknecht Alain (2000) 8.75
- Steiner Severin (2001) 8.75

1 a Germanier Joel (2000) 8.75
- Schweizer Jason (2001) 8.75

1 b Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.75
- Paupe Alexandre (2000) 8.75

1 c Dupertuis Michel (2000) 8.75
- Oberson Julien (2001) 8.75

1 Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.75
- Reichmuth Lukas (2000) 8.75

1 a Von Niederhäusern Marcel (2001) 8.50
o Burri Gottfried (2001) 8.50

1 b Vasey Evan (2001) 8.50
o Repond Matthieu (2000) 8.50

1 Staudenmann Roger (2000) 8.50
o Zbinden Samuel (2000) 8.50

1 Santschi Gil (2000) 8.50
o Zurbrügg Mathieu (2000) 8.50

1 Remy André (2001) 8.50
o Lengacher Silvan (2000) 8.50

1 a Pfister Florian (2001) 8.50
o Repond Matthieu (2000) 8.50

1 b Perroud Lary (2000) 8.50
o Charrière Simon (2000) 8.50

1 Loup Grégoire (2000) 8.50
o Gwerder Michael (2000) 8.50

1 Liaudat Alex (2000) 8.50
o Reichenbach Marco (2001) 8.50

1 a Dubuis Marc (2000) 8.50
o Berthet Luca (2001) 8.50

1 b Despont Loic (2000) 8.50
o Dumas Olivier (2001) 8.50

1 c Deillon Jérôme (2001) 8.50
o Gander David (2001) 8.50

1 d Deck Thomas (2000) 8.50
o Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 8.50

1 e Dayer Mathew (2001) 8.50
o Cottier Marco (2000) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Tschachtli Sven (2002) 10.00

+ Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 10.00

 
1 Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 10.00

+ Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Perret Loïc (2002) 10.00

+ Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 10.00

1 b Niederberger Sascha (2002) 10.00
+ Maillard Tim (2003) 10.00

1 Kolly Simon (2002) 10.00
+ Appert Silvan (2003) 10.00

1 Jaquier Pierre (2002) 10.00
+ Sudan Jonathan (2003) 10.00

1 Fragnière Loïc (2002) 10.00
+ Crottaz Yves (2002) 10.00

1 Collaud Romain (2002) 10.00
+ Perret Loïc (2002) 10.00

1 Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 10.00
+ Fragnière David (2002) 10.00

2 a Yerly Vincent (2002) 9.75
+ Bapst Ludovic (2002) 9.75

2 b Wahli Lucas (2002) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Florian (2002) 9.75

1 Tissot Aurélien (2002) 9.75
+ Gremaud Vincent (2002) 9.75

1 Reichenbach Pascal (2003) 9.75
+ Maire Bastien (2003) 9.75

1 Kolly Elmar (2002) 9.75
+ Clément Aurélien (2003) 9.75

1 Jonin Jérémy (2002) 9.75
+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 9.75

1 Egger Benoît (2002) 9.75
+ Perret Axel (2003) 9.75

1 Berthet Adrien (2003) 9.75
+ Forestier Arthur (2002) 9.75

1 a Ulrich Michael (2003) 9.00
- Rogivue Théo (2003) 9.00

1 b Rogivue Théo (2003) 9.00
- Ulrich Michael (2003) 9.00

1 Python Benjamin (2002) 8.75
- Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.75

1 Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.75
- Python Benjamin (2002) 8.75

1 Gachet Romain (2002) 8.75
o Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 8.75

1 a Suter Bruno (2002) 8.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

1 b Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.50
o Jaquier Pierre (2002) 8.50

1 Perret Axel (2003) 8.50
o Egger Benoît (2002) 8.50

1 Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 8.50
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50

1 Martin Mehdi (2003) 8.50
o Jonin Jérémy (2002) 8.50

1 a Maire Bastien (2003) 8.50
o Reichenbach Pascal (2003) 8.50

1 b Maillard Tim (2003) 8.50
o Niederberger Sascha (2002) 8.50

1 c Lustenberger Florian (2002) 8.50
o Wahli Lucas (2002) 8.50
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1 a Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50
o Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 8.50

1 b Gremaud Vincent (2002) 8.50
o Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.50

1 a Fragnière David (2002) 8.50
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50

1 b Forestier Arthur (2002) 8.50
o Berthet Adrien (2003) 8.50

1 a Crottaz Yves (2002) 8.50
o Fragnière Loïc (2002) 8.50

1 b Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50
o Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50

1 a Bapst Ludovic (2002) 8.50
o Yerly Vincent (2002) 8.50

1 b Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 8.50
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50

1 c Appert Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Kolly Simon (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Suchet Yannick (2007) 10.00

+ Rossier Rayan (2007) 10.00

 
1 Malherbe Dereck (2006) 10.00

+ Bocherens Justin (2007) 10.00

 
1 Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00

+ Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00

1 a Tornare Laurent (2007) 9.75
+ Pellet Matthias (2006) 9.75

1 b Tissot Joffrey (2006) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 9.75

1 Schmied Lionel (2007) 9.75
+ Philipona Célia (2007) 9.75

1 Pfister Mathieu (2006) 9.75
+ Laimbacher Severin (2006) 9.75

1 Kälin Reto (2006) 9.75
+ Bapst Marco (2006) 9.75

1 a Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 9.75
+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75

1 b Hirschi Leandro (2007) 9.75
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75

1 Barras Léo (2006) 9.75
+ Goy Rowan (2007) 9.75

2 Ulrich Ronny (2006) 9.00
- Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.00

1 Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.00
- Ulrich Ronny (2006) 9.00

1 a Rosat Julien (2006) 8.75
- Benninger Nico (2007) 8.75

1 b Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 8.75
- Morier Jules (2007) 8.75

1 Morier Jules (2007) 8.75
- Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 8.75

1 Benninger Nico (2007) 8.75
- Rosat Julien (2006) 8.75

1 Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

1 Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

1 Philipona Célia (2007) 8.50
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50

1 a Pellet Matthias (2006) 8.50
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50

1 b Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

1 Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

1 Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.50
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

1 a Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50
o 8.50

1 b Goy Rowan (2007) 8.50
o Barras Léo (2006) 8.50

1 Bocherens Justin (2007) 8.50
o Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50

1 Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 10.00

+ Mottier Samuel (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Philipona Alexis (2004) 10.00

+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Nicolet Bastien (2004) 10.00

+ Spicher Xaver (2005) 10.00

1 b Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 10.00
+ Gachet Anthony (2005) 10.00

1 c Martin Gaël (2004) 10.00
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 10.00

1 Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 10.00
+ Wicht Kilian (2005) 10.00

1 Jaquier Simon (2004) 10.00
+ Bocherens Bastien (2004) 10.00

1 a Genoud Alan (2005) 10.00
+ Yerly Alexandre (2005) 10.00

1 b Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00
+ Tornare Philippe (2004) 10.00

1 Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 10.00
+ Kolly Bastien (2005) 10.00

1 Suchet Jonathan (2005) 9.75
+ Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 9.75

1 Pfister Nicolas (2004) 9.75
+ Sommerhalder Joris (2004) 9.75

1 a Panchaud Noé (2004) 9.75
+ Vaney Jérémie (2004) 9.75

1 b Nösberger Valentin (2005) 9.75
+ Vaney Jérémie (2004) 9.75

1 Herrmann Max (2004) 9.75
+ Malherbe Mayron (2004) 9.75

1 Girard Simon (2004) 9.75
+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75

1 Ellenberger Lucas (2004) 9.75
+ Liaudat Marc (2004) 9.75

1 Dupuis Théo (2004) 9.75
+ Romanens Noël (2004) 9.75

1 Collaud Bastien (2005) 9.75
+ Bolens Loris (2004) 9.75

1 Nideröst Remo (2005) 9.00
- Andrié Timaël (2004) 9.00

1 Andrié Timaël (2004) 9.00
- Nideröst Remo (2005) 9.00

1 a Currat Steve (2004) 8.75
- Binyoum Ephran (2005) 8.75

1 b Binyoum Ephran (2005) 8.75
- Currat Steve (2004) 8.75

1 Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.75
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.75

1 Yerly Alexandre (2005) 8.50
o Genoud Alan (2005) 8.50

1 a Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Girard Simon (2004) 8.50

1 b Wicht Kilian (2005) 8.50
o Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 8.50

1 a Vaney Jérémie (2004) 8.50
o Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50

1 b Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

1 Sommerhalder Joris (2004) 8.50
o Pfister Nicolas (2004) 8.50

1 Romanens Noël (2004) 8.50
o Dupuis Théo (2004) 8.50

1 Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

1 a Mottier Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 b Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 8.50
o Sommerhalder Joris (2004) 8.50

1 Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50

1 Liaudat Marc (2004) 8.50
o Ellenberger Lucas (2004) 8.50
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1 Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50

1 a Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

1 b Kolly Bastien (2005) 8.50
o Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 8.50

1 Gachet Anthony (2005) 8.50
o Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 8.50

1 Bolens Loris (2004) 8.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

1 Bocherens Bastien (2004) 8.50
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50


